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Institution: BMU \ Information
Project team members Mihajlo Babin, Milos Eri¢ and Dragana Djurdjevié¢
Project management leader Mihajlo Babin
Project management leader’s mail mbsbin@fefa.edu.rs
Project management leaders’ mobile +381638042318
Deputy project management leader Milos Eri¢
Deputy project management leader’s mail meric@fefa.edu.rs
Deputy project management leaders’ mobile +38163272417
Steering Committee representative Mihajlo Babin
Steering Committee representative’s mail mbabin@fefa.edu.rs
Steering Committee representative’s mobile +381638042318
Deputy Steering Committee representative Milos Eri¢

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

meric@fefa.edu.rs

Project Secretary mobile

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s +38163272417

mobile

Project Secretary Milos Eri¢

Project Secretary’s mail meric@fefa.edu.rs
+38163272417

Deputy Project Secretary

Dragana Djurdjevié¢

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

ddjurdjevic@fefa.edu.rs

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

+381 65 2178 716

Institution: MBU Information

Project team members

Maria Murray Svidronova, Beata Mikusova
Merickova, Juraj Nemec, Zuzana Hirkova, Jana
Kunicka

Project management leader

Maria Murray Svidronova

Project management leader’s mail

maria.murraysvidronova@umb.sk

Project management leaders’ mobile

+421905309505

Deputy project management leader

Beata Mikusova Merickova

Deputy project management leader’s mail

beata.mikusovamerickova@umb.sk

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

n.a.

Steering Committee representative

Maria Murray Svidronova

Steering Committee representative’s mail

maria.murraysvidronova@umb.sk

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

+421905309505

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Zuzana Kvetkova

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

zuzana.kvetkova@umb.sk

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

+421 48 446 6237

Project Secretary

Zuzana Kvetkova

Project Secretary’s mail

zuzana.kvetkova@umb.sk
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Project Secretary mobile +421 48 446 6237
Deputy Project Secretary /
Deputy Project Secretary’s mail /
Deputy Project Secretary mobile /

Institution: MU

Project team members

Information
Gabriela Vacekova, Jana Soukopova, Robert Jahoda,
Eduard Bakos, Filip Hruza

Project management leader

Gabriela Vacekova

Project management leader’s mail

Gabriela.Vacekova@econ.muni.cz

Project management leaders’ mobile

+420773123414

Deputy project management leader

Jana Soukopova

Deputy project management leader’s mail

Jana.Soukopova@econ.muni.cz

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

+420775390208

Steering Committee representative

Gabriela Vacekova

Steering Committee representative’s malil

Gabriela.Vacekova@econ.muni.cz

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

+420773123414

Deputy Steering Committee representative

David Poc

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

David.Poc@econ.muni.cz

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s +420737574415

mobile

Project Secretary David Poc

Project Secretary’s mail David.Poc@econ.muni.cz
+420737574415

Project Secretary mobile

Deputy Project Secretary

Lubomir Toufar

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

Lubomir.Toufar@econ.muni.cz

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

+420776073644

Institution: SUNP

Information

Project team members

Miladin Kostic, Jasmin Delimedjac, Edin Dolicanin,
Zenaida Sabotic, Milan Kostic

Project management leader Miladin Kostic
Project management leader’s mail mikostic@np.ac.rs
Project management leaders’ mobile +381646425831

Deputy project management leader

Jasmin Delimedjac

Deputy project management leader’s mail

jdelimedjac@np.ac.rs

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile +38163451666
Steering Committee representative Miladin Kostic
Steering Committee representative’s mail mikostic@np.ac.rs
Steering Committee representative’s mobile +381646425831

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Bratislav Miric

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

bmiric@np.ac.rs

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

+381648919543

Project Secretary

Jasmin Delimedjac
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Project Secretary’s mail

jdelimedjac@np.ac.rs

Project Secretary mobile

+38163451666

Deputy Project Secretary

Damir Skarep

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

dskarep@np.ac.rs

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

+381638320230
Information

Institution: UNISHK

Project team members

Blerta Dragush, Albana Borigi, Elidiana Pema,
Brilanda Bushati, Arjeta Troshani, ErmiraKalaj, Mario

Curgija

Project management leader

Blerta Dragusha

Project management leader’s mail

bdragusha@unishk.edu.al ,
bldragusha@yahoo.com

Project management leaders’ mobile

++355674063043

Deputy project management leader

Arjeta Troshani

Deputy project management leader’s mail

atroshani@unishk.edu.al

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

00 355684089540

Steering Committee representative

Brilanda Bushati

Steering Committee representative’s malil

bbushati@unishk.edu.al ; landibushati@yahoo.com

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

++355672784924

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Blerta Dragusha

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

bdragusha@unishk.edu.al ; bldragusha@yahoo.com

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s ++355674063043
mobile
Project Secretary Albana Borici

Project Secretary’s mail

aborici@unishk.edu.al ; albanabegani@hotmail.com

Project Secretary mobile

++ 355672542398

Deputy Project Secretary

Elidiana Pema

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

epema@unishk.edu.al; elidianapema@yahoo.com

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

++355682060733

Institution: UNIST

Information

Project team members

Ivana Bili¢, Marina Lovrincevi¢, Sandra Pepur, Marko
Cular, Vinko Mustra, Simi¢ Sari¢ Marija

Project management leader Ivana Bili¢
Project management leader’s mail ibilic@efst.hr
Project management leaders’ mobile +38598428425

Deputy project management leader

Marko Cular

Deputy project management leader’s mail

marko.cular@efst.hr

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile +385918932849
Steering Committee representative Ivana Bili¢
Steering Committee representative’s mail ibilic@efst.hr
Steering Committee representative’s mobile +38598428425

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Marko Cular
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Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

marko.cular@efst.hr

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

+385918932849

Project Secretary

Tonka Petricevié

Project Secretary’s mail

tonka.petricevic@unist.hr

Project Secretary mobile +385955322590
Deputy Project Secretary Tea Pezo

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail tea.pezo@unist.hr
Deputy Project Secretary mobile /

Institution: CEP

Project team members

Information

Zaklina Veselinovic, Dejan Stankovic, Jasminka Cekic

Markovic, Milica Grahovac, Ana Vusurovic Lazarevic

Project management leader

Zaklina Veselinovic

Project management leader’s mail

zveselinovic@cep.edu.rs

Project management leaders’ mobile

+381 69 644 680

Deputy project management leader

Jasminka Cekic Markovic

Deputy project management leader’s mail

jmarkovic@cep.edu.rs

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

+381 69 644 618

Steering Committee representative

Dejan Stankovic

Steering Committee representative’s mail

dstankovic@cep.edu.rs

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

+381 69 644 615

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Zaklina Veselinovic

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

zveselinovic@cep.edu.rs

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

+381 69 644 680

Project Secretary

Milica Grahovac

Project Secretary’s mail

mgrahovac@cep.edu.rs

Project Secretary mobile

+381 69 644 620

Deputy Project Secretary

Ana Vusurovic Lazarevic

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

avusurovic@cep.edu.rs

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

+381 69 644 616

Information

Institution: MPALSG

Project team members

Ministry of Public Administration and Local Self -
Government

Project management leader

Natasa Radulovic

Project management leader’s mail

natasa.radulovic@mduls.gov.rs

Project management leaders’ mobile

+381 64 813 50 44

Deputy project management leader

Milena Vukcevic

Deputy project management leader’s mail

milena.vukcevic@mduls.gov.rs

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

+381 64 817 74 88

Steering Committee representative

Sanja Putnik

Steering Committee representative’s mail

sanja.putnik@mduls.gov.rs
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Steering Committee representative’s mobile

+381 64 817 74 74

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

Project Secretary

Project Secretary’s mail

Project Secretary mobile

Deputy Project Secretary

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

Institution: UNIKG

Project team members

Information
Predrag Stanci¢, Milan Cupié, Mirjana Todorovi¢,
Verica Babi¢, Nenad Stanisi¢, Biljana Jovkovi¢,
Vladimir Obradovi¢, Petar Veselinovi¢, Vladan
Ivanovi¢, Dragan Stojanovi¢, Snezana Ljubisavljevic,
Vesna Janji¢, Jasmina Bogicevié, Dragomir
Dimitrijevi¢, Vladimir Stanci¢, Nemanja Karapavlovic,
Sladana Savovié, Zoran Kalini¢, Dejan Jovanovic¢

Project management leader

Predrag Stancic¢

Project management leader’s mail

pstancic@kg.ac.rs

Project management leaders’ mobile +381653028000
Deputy project management leader Milan Cupi¢

Deputy project management leader’s mail mcupic@kg.ac.rs
Deputy project management leaders’ mobile +381642708142

Steering Committee representative

Predrag Stancic¢

Steering Committee representative’s mail

pstancic@kg.ac.rs

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

+381653028000

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Verica Babi¢

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

vbabic@kg.ac.rs

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

+38166020490

Project Secretary

Mirjana Todorovic

Project Secretary’s mail

mtodorovic@kg.ac.rs

Project Secretary mobile

+381641963702

Deputy Project Secretary

Vladimir Stancic¢

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

vstancic@kg.ac.rs

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

00381 641413041
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Institution: USGM Information

Project team members

Alessandro Gennaro, Susanna Correnti, Arturo
Lavalle, Simone Labella

Project management leader

Arturo Lavalle

Project management leader’s mail

a.lavalle@unimarconi.it

Project management leaders’ mobile

0039 3666798422

Deputy project management leader

Susanna Correnti

Deputy project management leader’s mail

s.correnti@unimarconi.it

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

0039 3473006140

Steering Committee representative

Arturo Lavalle

Steering Committee representative’s mail

a.lavalle@unimarconi.it

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

0039 3666798422

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Susanna Correnti

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

s.correnti@unimarconi.it

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

00393 473006140

Project Secretary

Susanna Correnti

Project Secretary’s mail

s.correnti@unimarconi.it

Project Secretary mobile

00393 473006140

Deputy Project Secretary

Susanna Correnti

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

s.correnti@unimarconi.it

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

00 393 473006140

Institution: UET

Project team members

Information
Blerjana Bino, Ketrina Cabiri Mijo, Selami Xhepa,
Kebjana Haka, Lutjona Lula,Engjell Pere,Hysen
Muceku, Ermela Kripa, Arbi Agalliu,
Grisejda Myslymi, Arlinda Ymeraj

Project management leader

Blerjana Bino

Project management leader’s mail

blerjana.bino@uet.edu.al

Project management leaders’ mobile

00 355 692715861

Deputy project management leader

Ketrina Cabiri Mijo

Deputy project management leader’s mail

ketrina.cabiri@uet.edu.al

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

00 355 672791229

Steering Committee representative

Selami Xhepa

Steering Committee representative’s mail

selami.xhepa@uet.edu.al

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

00 355 672074602

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Blerjana Bino

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

blerjana.bino@uet.edu.al

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

00 355 692715861
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Project Secretary

Kebjana Haka

Project Secretary’s mail

kebjana.haka@uet.edu.al

Project Secretary mobile

00 355 698593601

Deputy Project Secretary

Lutjona Lula

Deputy Project Secretary’s mail

lutjona.lula@uet.edu.al

Deputy Project Secretary mobile

00 355 699482866

Institution: UB Information

Project team members

Ivanka Popovic, Milan Martic, Milija Suknovic,
Mirjana Drakulic, Aleksandar Markovic, Nevenka
Zarkic Joksimovic, Sladjana Benkovic, Sladjana
Barjaktarovic Rakocevic, Milos Milosavljevic, Veljko
Dmitrovic, Nemanja Milanovic, Nela Milosevic,
Aleksandar Jovic

Project management leader

Sladjana Benkovic

Project management leader’s mail

benko@fon.bg.ac.rs

Project management leaders’ mobile

00 381 698893166

Deputy project management leader

Nevenka Zarki¢ Joksimovi¢

Deputy project management leader’s mail

nevenkazj@hotmail.com

Deputy project management leaders’ mobile

00 381 63276487

Steering Committee representative

Ivanka Popovic

Steering Committee representative’s mail

ivanka.popovic@rect.bg.ac.rs

Steering Committee representative’s mobile

00 381 638557083

Deputy Steering Committee representative

Aleksandar Markovi¢

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mail

aca@fon.bg.ac.rs

Deputy Steering Committee representative’s
mobile

00 381 69 8893145

Project Secretary

Aleksandar Jovic

Project Secretary’s mail

aleksandar.jovich@gmail.com

Project Secretary mobile

00 381 642201984

Deputy Project Secretary /
Deputy Project Secretary’s mail /
Deputy Project Secretary mobile /
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